
Heavy Duty Permanent Markers

UPC Item Color

M1 12 Pk Box 6.2 x 3.3 x 1.2

6.2 x 3.3 x 1.2

7.8 x 2.8 x 0.8

M1 12 Pk Box

M1 2Pk Blister

Description Pkg Size (HxWxD in)

819472011670

819472011687

819472013049

10581

10584

105812PK

Black

Red

7.8 x 2.8 x 0.8M1 2Pk Blister819472013384 1058142PK

x36 x10 6.3 x 3.8 x 3.8M1 46 Canister819472012486 10590

6.3 x 3.8 x 3.8M1 46 Canister819472012493 10591 Black

D.I.Y. Projects

Draw/Sketch

Personalize

Mark/Identify

• Extremely durable tip withstands heavy use and extended cap-off time

• Impact resistant aluminum barrel

• Fast drying ink dries in 5 seconds, resists abrasion and weatherFINE LINE

ml
3

Electrical

• Extremely Durable Fine Line Tip   • Aluminum Body   • Fast Drying

10591

10581

10584B
10581B


